2023 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Event 13 - 2023S #5-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES
High Gun Report

Number of entries: 42
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Guanhua Wang
Dean Wohlberg

Marshall
Wirawan

John A. Fonseca
Bill Roseboom
Dusan Remias
Mike Johnston
Victor Penner
Georgios Thymis
Brian F. Fooks
Greg Wesselius
Jin Xuan Qi
Luben Izov
Corey T. Higgs
Darcy Taylor
Alastair R. Hesp
Jordan D. Crowe
Vikram Sandhu

Jason N.
Trefanenko

Alex Xiao Mi Lin
Daniel F. Otway
Samuel E. Roud
Michael Morriss
Peter D. Whalen
Matt J. Beare
Vincent Cheng
Phil A. Agostino

Michael H.
Ramsay

Glen Cameron

Veronica
Todorova

Shawn
Mclaughlin

Sean A.
Gustason

Gerald Broten
Robert White

Edward D.
Brown

Garry J. Woods
Peter Leong
Hepeng Xin
Patrick Gray

Robert W.
Finnson

Audrey Haaheim
Eric Ho

PITA#
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49589
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49349
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48063
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2023 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 13 - 2023S #5-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse

Shooter Scores

2. Lewis

SQ ST NAME PITA# Cat Custom Cat  Cls Event Options Trap 1 Trap 2 Total
1.1  BC CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 -- D 1,2 23 24 47
1.2 BC LEONG, PETER 50262 UN B 2 19 23 42
1.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 -- D 20 18 38
1.4 BC PENNER, VICTOR 49538 v -- D 1,2 24 25 49
1.5 BC HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 UN B 1,2 24 23 47
2.1  BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 -- D 1,2 24 23 47
2.2 BC AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 -- D 1,2 21 23 44
2.3 BC OTWAY, DANIELF. 42067 -- C 1,2 25 21 46
24 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 UN C 1,2 25 24 49
2.5 BC MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 UN D 1,2 23 20 43
3.1 BC WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 -- D 1,2 25 25 50
3.2 BC CHENG, VINCENT 46474 v -- C 1,2 22 22 44
3.3 BC TODOROVA, VERONICA 49992 J UN D 19 24 43
34 BC LIN, ALEX XIAO MI 49991 -- C 23 23 46
3.5 BC QI JIN XUAN 50264 UN C 1,2 24 24 48
4.1 BC ROUD, SAMUELE. 49440 -- B 1,2 22 23 45
4.2 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 -- B 1,2 24 24 48
43 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 v -- C 2 22 20 42
44 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 -- C 1,2 24 25 49
4.5 BC FINNSON, ROBERT W. 01624 A% - D 2 20 17 37
5.1  BC BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 v -- D 2 22 20 42
5.2 BC BEARE, MATTJ. 50039 UN B 21 23 44
5.3 BC CAMERON, GLEN 50258 UN B 19 24 43
54 BC WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 -- D 23 21 44
6.1 BC WHITE, ROBERT 02530 A% -- C 1,2 22 20 42
6.2 BC BROTEN, GERALD 02044 v -- B 1,2 21 21 42
6.3 BC ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 v -- B 1,2 24 25 49
6.4 BC FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 -- A 1,2 24 24 48
6.5 BC FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 -- B 1,2 25 24 49
7.1  BC HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 -- C 1,2 24 23 47
7.2  BC TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 -- C 1,2 23 23 46
7.3 BC GUSTASON, SEAN A. 38383 -- D 21 21 42
7.4 BC THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 -- C 1,2 24 24 48
8.1 BC WANG, GUANHUA 50265 UN B 25 25 50
8.2 BC HO, ERIC 50393 UN B 14 16 30
8.3 BC XIN, HEPENG 50267 UN B 21 19 40
9.1 BC RAMSAY, MICHAEL H. 44437 -- D 2 20 23 43
9.2 BC I1ZOV, LUBEN 45258 -~ C 1,2 23 24 47
9.3 BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 -- C 1,2 23 21 44
94 BC WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 -- B 1,2 24 25 49
9.5 BC SANDHU, VIKRAM 49102 -- A 1,2 22 24 46
10.3 BC HAAHEIM, AUDREY SOS0015593 J UN B 15 16 31



2023 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Event 13 -2023S #5-1 RIDGEDALE SINGLES
Sunday, September 24, 2023

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $155.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 31
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $51.67 available for this class

Squad Post NAME PITA # Class Category g:tségg:'y CISacssrl Winnings
WOHLBERG, _

3 1 DEAN 49589 D 50 $31.00

1 4 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 D \Y - 49 $3.44
JOHNSTON,

2 4 MIKE 50260 C UN 49 $3.44

4 4 REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 C - 49 $3.44

6 3 ROSEBOOM, 39768 B v - 49 $3.44
BILL

6 5 ZONSECA' JOHN 41440 B - 49 $3.44
WIRAWAN, _

9 4 MARSHALL 42361 B 49 $3.44

6 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A - 48
THYMIS, _

7 4 GEORGIOS 49855 C 48
WESSELIUS, _

4 2 GREG 49919 B 48

3 5 Ql, JIN XUAN 50264 C UN 48



Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $51.67 available for this class

Custom Class L
Squad Post NAME PITA # Class Category Category Scorg Winnings
1 1 CROWE, JORDAN 49530 D - 47 $6.20
1 5 HESEALASTAIR - 50071 B UN 47 $6.20
2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D - 47 $6.20
7 1 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 C - 47 $6.20
9 2 IZOV, LUBEN 45258 C - 47 $6.20
2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 C - 46 $6.89
7 2 NS 46965 c - 46  $6.89
9 5 SANDHU, VIKRAM 49102 A - 46 $6.89
4 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 B - 45

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $51.67 available for this class

Custom Class N
Squad Post NAME PITA # Class Category Category Scori Winnings
2 2 ACOSTINOPAIL 49447 D - 44 $10.33
3 2 CHENG, VINCENT 46474 C \% - 44 $10.33
9 3 N 48119 c - 44 $10.33
2 5 e 49674 D UN 43 $10.33
9 1 s 44437 D - 43 $10.33

1 2 LEONG, PETER 50262 B UN 42



Squad

Post

NAME

WOODS, GARRY
J.

BROWN, EDWARD
D.

WHITE, ROBERT

BROTEN, GERALD

FINNSON,
ROBERT W.

PITA #

01024

36292

02530

02044

01624

Class

Category

Class
3
Score

Custom
Category

Winnings



Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $130.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 26

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 2, $10.00 available for this group

Squad

Class B Winners

Squad

Post

Post

Custom

NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score
FOOKS, ~
BRIAN F. 35473 A 48
SANDHU, B
VIKRAM 49102 A 46

, Number of entries: 7, $35.00 available for this group

Custom

NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score
ROSEBOOM, 39768 B v - 49
o 41440 B - 49
QESSELIUS, 49919 B - 48
:EEE'T AIRR. 50071 B N v
EF)UD, SAMUEL 49440 B - 45
O mos o - @

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 11, $55.00 available for this group

Winnings

$6.00

$4.00

Winnings

$11.67

$11.67

$11.67



Custom

Squad Post NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score Winnings
JOHNSTON,
2 4 MIKE 50260 C UN 49 $27.50
4 4 REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 C - 49 $27.50
3 5 Ql, JIN XUAN 50264 C UN 48
THYMIS, ~
7 4 GEORGIOS 49855 C 48
7 1 HIGES, COREY 49379 c - 47
9 2 1ZOV, LUBEN 45258 C - 47

OTWAY, DANIEL

2 3 0 42067 c - 46
7 2 IEEZA,\INS_N KO, 46965 c - 46
3 2 S:}'\IECNE%T 46474 c v - 44
9 3 m%‘msi' 48119 c - 44
6 1 WHITE, ROBERT 02530 c v - 42

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 6, $30.00 available for this group

Custom

Squad Post NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score Winnings
3 1 DO BERG 49589 D - 50 $18.00
1 4 DER 49538 D v - 49 $12.00
1 1 loroatp, 49530 : - w7
2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D - 47
) ) AGOSTINO, 49442 D _ 44

PHIL A.



Squad Post NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category g:ts(:g?ry Score Winnings

MCLAUGHLIN,

SHAWN 49674 D UN 43



2023 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 14 - 2023S #5-2 RIDGEDALE HANDICAP

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 41

SQUAD POST STATE NAME PITA# CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD (19.0 - 23.5) (24.0 - 27.0) TOTAL
9 4 BC Marshall 42361 - 27.0 47 47
Wirawan
3 5 BC Jin Xuan Qi 50264 UN 21.0 47 47
7 4 BC Georgios Thymis 49855 - 22.0 46 46
4 4 BC Dusan Remias 49349 - 255 46 46
3 4 BC Alex Xiao MiLin 49991 - 20.5 46 46
2 4 BC Mike Johnston 50260 UN 21.0 46 46
7 2 BC Jason N. 46965 - 22.0 45 45
Trefanenko
4 1 BC Samuel E. Roud 49440 - 24.5 45 45
7 1 BC Corey T. Higgs 49379 - 225 44 44
6 4 BC Brian F. Fooks 35473 - 27.0 44 44
6 3 BC Bill Roseboom 39768 v - 27.0 44 44
3 1 BC Dean Wohlberg 49589 -- 20.0 44 44
2 1 BC Darcy Taylor 48063 - 20.0 44 44
4 2 BC Greg Wesselius 49919 -- 24.0 43 43
2 5 BC a’;?;"l’gh"n 49674 UN 20.0 43 43
1 5 BC Alastair R. Hesp 50071 UN 20.0 43 43
3 2 BC Vincent Cheng 46474 v - 20.5 42 42
9 5 BC Vikram Sandhu 49102 - 27.0 41 41
9 3 BC Michael Morriss 48119 - 26.5 41 41
9 1 BC ’Q{";th:ae'y"' 44437 - 255 1 41
8 1 BC Guanhua Wang 50265 UN 20.0 41 41
6 5 BC John A. Fonseca 41440 - 25.0 41 41
6 1 BC Robert White 02530 v - 25.0 41 41
5 3 BC Glen Cameron 50258 UN 20.5 41 41
2 3 BC Daniel F. Otway 42067 - 215 41 41
9 2 BC Luben Izov 45258 - 27.0 40 40
2 2 BC Phil A. Agostino 49442 - 20.0 40 40
8 2 BC Eric Ho 50393 UN 20.0 39 39
5 2 BC Matt J. Beare 50039 UN 20.0 39 39
5 4 BC Peter D. Whalen 48045 - 20.0 38 38
4 3 BC Garry J. Woods 01024 V - 25.0 38 38
3 3 BC Veronica 49992 J UN 19.0 38 38
Todorova
1 4 BC Victor Penner 49538 \ - 20.0 38 38
8 3 BC Hepeng Xin 50267 UN 20.0 37 37
7 3 BC Sean A. 38383 - 235 37 37
Gustason
6 2 BC Gerald Broten 02044 v - 255 37 37
1 1 BC Jordan D. Crowe 49530 - 215 37 37
5 1 BC Edward D. 36292 v - 205 34 34
Brown
4 5 BC Robert W. 01624 v - 24.0 33 33
Finnson
2 BC Peter Leong 50262 UN 20.0 32 32

1 3 BC Patrick Gray 49587 = 20.0 29 29



2023 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Event 14 - 2023S #5-2 RIDGEDALE HANDICAP

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse

3. Perfect 25

Shooter Scores

2. Lewis

4. Calcutta

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Custom Cat Yrd Event Options Trap 1 Trap 2 Total
1.1 BC CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 -- 21.5 1,2,3 20 17 37
1.2 BC LEONG, PETER 50262 UN 20.0 2 19 13 32
1.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 -- 20.0 14 15 29
1.4 BC PENNER, VICTOR 49538 V -- 20.0 1,2,3,4 19 19 38
1.5 BC HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 UN 20.0 1,2,3,4 22 21 43
2.1 BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 - 20.0 1,2,3 22 22 44
2.2 BC AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 -- 20.0 1,2,3,4 18 22 40
2.3 BC OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 -- 21.5 1,2,3,4 19 22 41
2.4 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 UN 21.0 1,2,3,4 23 23 46
2.5 BC MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 UN 20.0 1,2,3,4 21 22 43
3.1 BC WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 -- 20.0 1,2,3,4 22 22 44
3.2 BC CHENG, VINCENT 46474 V -- 20.5 1,2,3,4 19 23 42
3.3 BC TODOROVA, VERONICA 49992 ] UN 19.0 22 16 38
34 BC LIN,ALEX XIAO MI 49991 -- 20.5 22 24 46
3.5 BC QLJIN XUAN 50264 UN 21.0 1,2,3,4 24 23 47
4.1 BC ROUD, SAMUELE. 49440 -- 24.5 1,2,3,4 22 23 45
4.2 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 -- 24.0 1,2,3,4 23 20 43
43 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 V -- 250 2 17 21 38
4.4 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 - 25.5 1,2,3,4 22 24 46
4.5 BC FINNSON, ROBERT W. 01624 V -- 240 2 17 16 33
5.1 BC BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 V -- 205 2,3 20 14 34
5.2 BC BEARE, MATTJ. 50039 UN 20.0 19 20 39
5.3 BC CAMERON, GLEN 50258 UN 20.5 20 21 41
54 BC WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 - 20.0 18 20 38
6.1 BC WHITE, ROBERT 02530 V -- 25.0 1,2,3,4 22 19 41
6.2 BC BROTEN, GERALD 02044 V -- 25.5 1,2,3,4 18 19 37
6.3 BC ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 V -- 27.0 1,2,3,4 21 23 44
6.4 BC FOOKS, BRIANF. 35473 -- 27.0 1,2,3,4 22 22 44
6.5 BC FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 -- 25.0 1,2,3,4 21 20 41
7.1 BC HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 -- 22.5 1,2,3,4 24 20 44
7.2 BC TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 -- 22.0 1,2,3,4 21 24 45
7.3 BC GUSTASON, SEAN A. 38383 -- 235 4 18 19 37
74 BC THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 -- 22.0 1,2,3 25 21 46
8.1 BC WANG, GUANHUA 50265 UN 20.0 18 23 41
8.2 BC HO, ERIC 50393 UN 20.0 18 21 39
8.3 BC XIN, HEPENG 50267 UN 20.0 15 22 37
9.1 BC RAMSAY, MICHAEL H. 44437 -- 255 2 20 21 41
9.2 BC IZOV, LUBEN 45258 -- 27.0 1,2,3,4 18 22 40
9.3 BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 -- 26.5 1,2,3,4 19 22 41
94 BC WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 -- 27.0 1,2,3,4 24 23 47
9.5 BC SANDHU, VIKRAM 49102 - 27.0 1,2,3,4 21 20 41



2023 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 14 - 20235 #5-2 RIDGEDALE HANDICAP

Sunday, September 24, 2023

Perfect 25 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $135.00)

Number of entries: 27

State Squad Post

BC 9 4
BC 3 5
BC 7 4
BC 4 4
BC 2 4
BC 7 2
BC 4 1
BC 7 1
BC 6 4
BC 6 3
BC 3 1
BC 2 1
BC 4 2
BC 2 5

BC 1 5

PITA #

42361

50264

49855

49349

50260

46965

49440

49379

35473

39768

49589

48063

49919

49674

50071

NAME Cat

MARSHALL WIRAWAN

JIN XUAN Ql

GEORGIOS THYMIS

DUSAN REMIAS

MIKE JOHNSTON

JASON N. TREFANENKO

SAMUEL E. ROUD

COREY T. HIGGS

BRIAN F. FOOKS

BILL ROSEBOOM \'%

DEAN WOHLBERG

DARCY TAYLOR

GREG WESSELIUS

SHAWN MCLAUGHLIN

ALASTAIR R. HESP

Ydg

27.0

21.0

22.0

255

21.0

22.0

24.5

22.5

27.0

27.0

20.0

20.0

24.0

20.0

20.0

Custom
Cat

UN

UN

UN

UN

Trap 1

24

24

25

22

23

21

22

24

22

21

22

22

23

21

22

Trap 2

23

23

21

24

23

24

23

20

22

23

22

22

20

22

21

Total

47

47

46

46

46

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43


marsh
Highlight


Custom

State Squad Post PITA# NAME Cat Ydg Cat Trap1 Trap2 Total
BC 3 2 46474 VINCENT CHENG \Y 20.5 - 19 23 42
BC 9 5 49102 VIKRAM SANDHU 27.0 - 21 20 41
BC 9 3 48119 MICHAEL MORRISS 26.5 - 19 22 41
BC 6 5 47440 JOHN A. FONSECA 250 - 21 20 41
BC 6 1 02530 ROBERT WHITE \Y 250 - 22 19 41
BC 2 3 42067 DANIEL F. OTWAY 21.5 - 19 22 41
BC 9 2 45258 LUBEN IZOV 27.0 - 18 22 40
BC 2 2 49442 PHIL A. AGOSTINO 200 - 18 22 40
BC 1 4 49538 VICTOR PENNER \Y 200 - 19 19 38
BC 6 2 02044 GERALD BROTEN \Y 255 - 18 19 37
BC 1 1 49530 JORDAN D. CROWE 21.5 - 20 17 37
BC 5 1 36292 EDWARD D. BROWN \Y 20.5 - 20 14 34

Calcutta Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $120.00)

Number of entries: 24

State Squad Post PITA# NAME Cat Ydg g:tsmm Trap1 Trap2 Total
BC 9 4 42361 MARSHALL WIRAWAN 27.0 - 24 23 47
BC 3 5 50264 JINXUAN QI 21.0 UN 24 23 47
BC 4 4 49349 DUSAN REMIAS 255 - 22 24 46

BC 2 4 50260 MIKE JOHNSTON 21.0 UN 23 23 46



State Squad Post

BC 7 2
BC 4 1
BC 7 1
BC 6 4
BC 6 3
BC 3 1
BC 4 2
BC 2 5
BC 1 5
BC 3 2
BC 9 5
BC 9 3
BC 6 5
BC 6 1
BC 2 3
BC 9 2
BC 2 2
BC 1 4

BC 7 3

PITA #

46965

49440

49379

35473

39768

49589

49919

49674

50071

46474

49102

48119

41440

02530

42067

45258

49442

49538

38383

NAME

JASON N. TREFANENKO

SAMUEL E. ROUD

COREY T. HIGGS

BRIAN F. FOOKS

BILL ROSEBOOM

DEAN WOHLBERG

GREG WESSELIUS

SHAWN MCLAUGHLIN

ALASTAIR R. HESP

VINCENT CHENG

VIKRAM SANDHU

MICHAEL MORRISS

JOHN A. FONSECA

ROBERT WHITE

DANIEL F. OTWAY

LUBEN 1ZOV

PHIL A. AGOSTINO

VICTOR PENNER

SEAN A. GUSTASON

Cat

Ydg

22.0

24.5

22.5

27.0

27.0

20.0

24.0

20.0

20.0

20.5

27.0

26.5

25.0

25.0

21.5

27.0

20.0

20.0

23.5

Custom Trap1 Trap2

Cat

- 21 24
- 22 23
- 24 20
- 22 22
- 21 23
- 22 22
- 23 20
UN 21 22
UN 22 21
- 19 23
- 21 20
- 19 22
- 21 20
- 22 19
- 19 22
- 18 22
- 18 22
- 19 19
- 18 19

Total

45

45

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

42

41

41

41

41

41

40

40

38

37



State Squad Post PITA# NAME

BC

2 02044 GERALD BROTEN

Cat

Ydg

25.5

Custom
Cat

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $155.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 31
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $51.67 available for this class

Squad

Post NAME

5 Ql, JIN XUAN

4 WIRAWAN,
MARSHALL

4 JOHNSTON, MIKE

4 REMIAS, DUSAN

4 THYMIS, GEORGIOS

1 ROUD, SAMUEL E.

° TREFANENKQO,
JASON N.

3 ROSEBOOM, BILL

4 FOOKS, BRIAN F.

1 WOHLBERG, DEAN

1 HIGGS, COREY T.

1 TAYLOR, DARCY

PITA #

50264

42361

50260

49349

49855

49440

46965

39768

35473

49589

49379

48063

Ydg Category

21.0

27.0

21.0

25.5

22.0

24.5

22.0

27.0V

27.0

20.0

22.5

20.0

Custom
Category

UN

UN

Trap1 Trap2 Total

18

Class 1
Score

47

47

46

46

46

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

19 37

Winnings

$15.50

$15.50

$6.89

$6.89

$6.89



Squad

Post

NAME

PITA #

Ydg Category

Custom
Category

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $51.67 available for this class

Squad

Post

NAME

HESP, ALASTAIR R.

MCLAUGHLIN,
SHAWN

WESSELIUS, GREG

CHENG, VINCENT

RAMSAY, MICHAEL
H.

MORRISS,
MICHAEL

FONSECA, JOHN A.

SANDHU, VIKRAM

WHITE, ROBERT

OTWAY, DANIEL F.

PITA #

50071

49674

49919

46474

44437

48119

41440

49102

02530

42067

Ydg Category

20.0

20.0

24.0

20.5V

255

26.5

25.0

27.0

25.0V

21.5

Custom
Category

UN

UN

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $51.67 available for this class

Squad

Post

NAME

AGOSTINO, PHIL
A.

IZOV, LUBEN

PENNER, VICTOR

PITA #

49442

45258

49538

Ydg Category

20.0

27.0

20.0v

Custom
Category

Class 1
Score

Class 2
Score

43

43

43

42

41

41

41

41

41

41

Class 3
Score

40

40

38

Winnings

Winnings

$10.33

$10.33

$10.33

$20.67

Winnings

$15.50

$15.50

$10.33



Squad

Post

NAME

WOODS, GARRY J.

CROWE, JORDAN
D.

BROTEN, GERALD

BROWN, EDWARD
D.

FINNSON, ROBERT
W.

LEONG, PETER

PITA #

01024

49530

02044

36292

01624

50262

Ydg Category

25.0v

21.5

25.5V

20.5V

24.0v

20.0

Custom
Category

UN

Class 3
Score

38

37

37

34

33

32

Winnings

$10.33



Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $130.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 26

Yardage Group 19.0 - 23.5 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $70.00 available for this group

Custom

Squad Post NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score Winnings
3 5 Ql, JIN XUAN 50264 21.0 UN 47 $42.00
2 4 JOHNSTON, 50260 21.0 UN 46 $14.00
MIKE
7 4 ggg':_{"c'_ﬁbs 49855 22.0 - 46 $14.00
7 2 S KO, 46965 22.0 - 45
2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 20.0 - 44
3 1 ‘ISVEOA'L'—BERG' 49589 20.0 - 44
7 1 i IGGS, COREY 49379 225 - 44
1 5 E.ESP' ALASTAIR 50971 20.0 UN 43
2 5 g":/'\-@%GHL'N' 49674 20.0 UN 43
3 2 S;‘\FCNE?\” 46474 20.5 v - 42
2 3 (F)_TWAY' DANIEL 45067 215 - 41
2 2 Q.GOST'NO' PHIL 49442 20.0 - 40
1 4 \F;E:Nr':)ERR' 49538 20.0 v - 38
1 1 CROWE, 49530 215 - 37

JORDAN D.



Yardage Group 24.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $60.00 available for this group

Custom

Squad Post NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score Winnings
9 4 XAVIARF?&/ZTL 42361 27.0 - 47 $36.00
4 4 EE“S{"AA,\IS' 49349 25.5 - 46 $24.00
4 1 EF’UD' SAMUEL 49440 24.5 - 45
6 3 ROSEBOOM, 39768 27.0 v - 44
6 4 EOOKS' BRIAN 35473 27.0 - 44
4 2 ‘c’;VFfEngL'US' 49919 24.0 - 43
6 1 VSN 02530 25.0 v - 41
6 5 EngE/S_A' 41440 25.0 - 41
9 3 m%ﬁlﬁ' 48119 26.5 - 41
9 5 \S/’IA\KI\III{I,)AI—I\'/IU' 49102 27.0 - 41
9 2 IZOV, LUBEN 45258 27.0 - 40
6 2 BROTEN, 02044 25.5 v - 37

GERALD



2023 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE: 2023S #5-2 RIDGEDALE HANDICAP
Option: Calcutta - Total Number of Shooters: 24
Total Option Funds: $120

Name State |ATA# Yardage Cat Buyer Amount
Agostino, Phil BC 49442 20 Remias $15.00
Hesp, Alastair BC 50071 20 Hesp $30.00
Mclaughlin, Shawn  [BC 49674 20 Hesp $10.00
Penner, Victor BC 49538 20 Wirawan $40.00
Wohlberg, Dean BC 49589 20 Fooks $70.00
Cheng, Vincent BC 46474 20.5 Wirawan $25.00
Johnston, Mike BC 50260 21 Johnston $80.00
Qi, Jin Xuan BC 50264 21 Otway $35.00
Otway, Daniel BC 42067 21.5 Hesp $10.00
Trefanenko, Jason BC 46965 22 Wirawan $20.00
Higgs, Corey BC 49379 22.5 Wirawan $40.00
Gustason, Sean BC 38383 23.5 Fooks $10.00
Wesselius, Greg BC 49919 24 Hesp $80.00
Roud, Samuel BC 49440 24.5 Remias $50.00
Fonseca, John BC 41440 25 Fooks $10.00
White, Robert BC 2530 25 Roseboom $30.00
Broten, Gerald BC 2044 25.5 Fooks $10.00
Remias, Dusan BC 49349 25.5 Fooks $70.00
Morriss, Michael BC 48119 26.5 Hesp $30.00
Fooks, Brian BC 35473 27 Wirawan $70.00
Izov, Luben BC 45258 27 Izod $15.00
Roseboom, Bill BC 39768 27 Roseboom $30.00
Sandhu, Vikram BC 49102 27 Hesp $80.00
Wirawan, Marshall  |BC 42361 27 Wirawan $70.00
Total Buyers $930.00
5% TO LMFV -$46.50
Total Shooters $120.00
TOTAL POT $1,003.50
24 Shooters 4 Pays| Pot SHOOTER 25% BUYER 75%
1st/2nd Tied - 47 35%| $351.23|Qi, Jin Xuan $87.81 Otway $263.42
1st/2nd Tied - 47 35%| $351.23(Wirawan, Marshall $87.81 Wirawan $263.42
3rd/4th Tied - 46 15%| $150.53|Remias, Dusan $37.63 Fooks $112.89
3rd/4th Tied - 46 15%| $150.53|Johnston, Mike $37.63 Johnston $112.89




Event-Level Handicap Punch-List Report
2023 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Lower Mainland Fraiser Valley
Event 14: 2023S #5-2 RIDGEDALE HANDICAP

Event Date: Sep 24, 2023, Total Shooters: 41

These shooters are eligible for earned yardage. Record earned yardage and reclassify for upcoming events.

From Earned Penalty Punched?
State PITA# NAME PITAYds Total Score Yardage To Yardage Yardage Yardage
BC 42361 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 27.0 47 27.0 27.0 1.0 N

BC 50264 Ql, JIN XUAN 20.0 47 21.0 22.0 1.0 N



2023 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Event 15 - 2023S #5-1 RIDGEDALE DOUBLES
High Gun Report

Number of entries: 39

SQUAD
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STATE

BC

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC

BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC

NAME
Marshall
Wirawan
Vikram Sandhu
Brian F. Fooks
Michael Morriss

Michael H.
Ramsay

Dean Wohlberg

Jason N.
Trefanenko

Bill Roseboom
Dusan Remias
Greg Wesselius
Glen Cameron
Samuel E. Roud
Georgios Thymis
Robert White
Garry J. Woods

Sean A.
Gustason

Corey T. Higgs
Alastair R. Hesp
Hepeng Xin
John A. Fonseca
Jordan D. Crowe
Jin Xuan Qi

Alex Xiao Mi Lin

Veronica
Todorova

Luben Izov
Gerald Broten
Guanhua Wang

Edward D.
Brown

Shawn
Mclaughlin

Darcy Taylor
Victor Penner
Peter D. Whalen
Daniel F. Otway
Eric Ho

Mike Johnston

Robert W.
Finnson

Peter Leong
Phil A. Agostino
Patrick Gray

PITA#

42361

49102
35473
48119

44437
49589
46965

39768
49349
49919
50258
49440
49855
02530
01024

38383

49379
50071
50267
41440
49530
50264
49991

49992

45258
02044
50265

36292

49674

48063
49538
48045
42067
50393
50260

01624

50262
49442
49587

CAT

CUSTOM CAT

CLS/YRD
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CLASS
A

49
47

CLASS
B

50

44

44

43

41
40
40

36
36
35

28

27

CLASS
Cc

45

44

44

42
42
42

41

38
38

29

28

CLASS
D

45
45

43

41

40

37

35

35

35
35
30

27

24
20

TOTAL

50

49
47
45

45
45
44

44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42

41

41
41
40
40
40
38
38

37

36
36
35

35

35

35
35
30
29
28
28

27

27
24
20



2023 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Event 15 - 2023S #5-1 RIDGEDALE DOUBLES

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse

Shooter Scores

2. Lewis

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Custom Cat Cls Event Options Trap 1 Trap 2 Total
1.1 BC CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 -- D 1,2 40 0 40
1.2 BC LEONG, PETER 50262 UN B 2 27 0 27
1.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 -- D 20 0 20
1.4 BC PENNER, VICTOR 49538 V -- D 1,2 35 0 35
1.5 BC HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 UN B 1,2 41 0 41
2.1 BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 -- D 1,2 35 0 35
2.2 BC AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 -- D 24 0 24
2.3 BC OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 -- C 1,2 29 0 29
2.4 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 UN C 1,2 28 0 28
2.5 BC MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 UN D 2 35 0 35
3.1 BC WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 -- D 1,2 45 0 45
3.2 BC FINNSON, ROBERT W. 01624 'V -- D 2 27 0 27
3.3 BC TODOROVA, VERONICA 49992 J UN D 37 0 37
34 BC LIN,ALEX XIAO MI 49991 -- C 38 0 38
3.5 BC QL JIN XUAN 50264 UN C 1,2 38 0 38
4.1 BC ROUD, SAMUELE. 49440 -- B 1,2 43 0 43
4.2 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 -- B 1,2 44 0 44
43 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 V -- C 2 42 0 42
44 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 -- C 1,2 44 0 44
5.1 BC BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 'V - D 2 35 0 35
5.3 BC CAMERON, GLEN 50258 UN D 43 0 43
54 BC WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 -- D 30 0 30
6.1 BC WHITE, ROBERT 02530 V -- C 1,2 42 0 42
6.2 BC BROTEN, GERALD 02044 V -- B 1,2 36 0 36
6.3 BC ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 V -- B 1,2 44 0 44
6.4 BC FOOKS, BRIANF. 35473 -- A 1,2 47 0 47
6.5 BC FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 -- B 1,2 40 0 40
7.1 BC HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 -- C 1,2 41 0 41
7.2 BC TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 -- C 1,2 44 0 44
7.3 BC GUSTASON, SEAN A. 38383 -- D 41 0 41
7.4 BC THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 -- C 1,2 42 0 42
8.1 BC WANG, GUANHUA 50265 UN B 35 0 35
82 BC HO,ERIC 50393 UN B 28 0 28
8.3 BC XIN, HEPENG 50267 UN B 40 0 40
9.1 BC RAMSAY, MICHAEL H. 44437 -- D 2 45 0 45
9.2 BC IZOV, LUBEN 45258 -- B 1,2 36 0 36
9.3 BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 -- C 1,2 45 0 45
94 BC WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 -- B 1,2 50 0 50
9.5 BC SANDHU, VIKRAM 49102 -- A 1,2 49 0 49



2023 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Event 15-2023S #5-1 RIDGEDALE DOUBLES
Sunday, September 24, 2023

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $145.00)

(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 29
Number of classes: 3

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $48.33 available for this class

Squad

Post

NAME

WIRAWAN,
MARSHALL

SANDHU, VIKRAM

FOOKS, BRIAN F.

WOHLBERG,
DEAN

RAMSAY,
MICHAEL H.

MORRISS,
MICHAEL

ROSEBOOM, BILL

TREFANENKO,
JASON N.

REMIAS, DUSAN

WESSELIUS,
GREG

PITA #

42361

49102

35473

49589

44437

48119

39768

46965

49349

49919

Class

Category

Class
1
Score

Custom
Category

- 50

- 49

- 47

- 45

- 45

- 45

- 44

- 44

- 44

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $48.33 available for this class

Winnings

$29.00

$19.33



Custom Class 2

Squad Post NAME PITA # Class Category Category Score Winnings
4 1 ROUD, SAMUEL 49440 B - 43 $29.00
4 3 JWOODS' GARRY 01024 C \Y - 42 $6.44
6 1 WHITE, ROBERT 02530 C \Y - 42 $6.44
THYMIS, -
7 4 GEORGIOS 49855 C 42 $6.44
HESP,
1 5 ALASTAIRR. 50071 B UN 41
7 1 _'I-_”GGS' COREY 49379 C -- 41
CROWE, _
1 1 JORDAN D. 49530 D 40
FONSECA, _
6 5 JOHN A. 41440 B 40
3 5 Ql, JIN XUAN 50264 C UN 38

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $48.33 available for this class

Custom Class
Squad Post NAME PITA # Class Category Category 3 Winnings
Score
6 2 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 B \Y - 36 $14.50
9 2 IZOV, LUBEN 45258 B - 36 $14.50
1 4 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 D \Y - 35 $4.83
2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D - 35 $4.83
MCLAUGHLIN,
2 5 SHAWN 49674 D UN 35 $4.83
5 1 DROWN, EDWARD 36292 D v - 35  $4.83
2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL 42067 c - 29

F.



Squad

Post

NAME

JOHNSTON,
MIKE

LEONG, PETER

FINNSON,
ROBERT W.

PITA #

50260

50262

01624

Class

Category

Custom
Category

UN

UN

Class

Score

28

27

27

Winnings



Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $115.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 23

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 2, $10.00 available for this group

Squad

Class B Winners

Squad

Post

Post

Custom

NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score
SANDHU, B
VIKRAM 49102 A 49
FOOKS, ~
BRIAN F. 35473 A 47

, Number of entries: 8, $40.00 available for this group

Custom

NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score
QESSELIUS, 49919 B - 44
ROSEBOOM, 39768 B v - 44
EF)UD, SAMUEL 49440 B - 43
:EEE'T AIRR. 50071 B N “
SgﬂflE/f_A' 41440 B - 40
O mos o - s
IZOV, LUBEN 45258 B - 36

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 9, $45.00 available for this group

Winnings

$6.00

$4.00

Winnings

$24.00

$8.00

$8.00



Custom

Squad Post NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score Winnings
MORRISS, ~
9 3 MICHAEL 48119 C 45 $27.00
4 4 REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 C - 44 $9.00
TREFANENKO, ~
/ 2 JASON N. 46965 c 44 $9.00
6 1 WHITE, ROBERT 02530 C \% - 42
THYMIS, ~
7 4 GEORGIOS 49855 C 42
. ] ;HGGS, COREY 49379 c - a1
3 5 Ql, JIN XUAN 50264 C UN 38
2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL 42067 c - 29
JOHNSTON,
2 4 MIKE 50260 C UN 28

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 4, $20.00 available for this group

Custom

Squad Post NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score Winnings
WOHLBERG, B

3 1 DEAN 49589 D 45 $12.00
CROWE, B

1 1 JORDAN D. 49530 D 40 $8.00
PENNER, B

1 4 VICTOR 49538 D \ 35

2 1 TAYLOR, 48063 D - 35

DARCY



2023 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Shoot High All Around

STATE
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

NAME

MARSHALL WIRAWAN
DEAN WOHLBERG
DUSAN REMIAS
BRIAN F. FOOKS

BILL ROSEBOOM
GEORGIOS THYMIS
VIKRAM SANDHU
JASON N. TREFANENKO
GREG WESSELIUS
SAMUEL E. ROUD

JIN XUAN QI

COREY T. HIGGS
ALASTAIR R. HESP
JOHN A. FONSECA
MICHAEL MORRISS
ALEX XIAO MI LIN
MICHAEL H. RAMSAY
GLEN CAMERON
DARCY TAYLOR
GUANHUA WANG
ROBERT WHITE
JORDAN D. CROWE
LUBEN IZOV

MIKE JOHNSTON
VICTOR PENNER
GARRY J. WOODS
SHAWN MCLAUGHLIN
SEAN A. GUSTASON
VERONICA TODOROVA
HEPENG XIN

DANIEL F. OTWAY
GERALD BROTEN
PETER D. WHALEN
EDWARD D. BROWN
PHIL A. AGOSTINO
PETER LEONG

ERIC HO

ROBERT W. FINNSON
PATRICK GRAY
VINCENT CHENG
MATT J. BEARE
AUDREY HAAHEIM

PITA #
42361
49589
49349
35473
39768
49855
49102
46965
49919
49440
50264
49379
50071
41440
48119
49991
44437
50258
48063
50265
02530
49530
45258
50260
49538
01024
49674
38383
49992
50267
42067
02044
48045
36292
49442
50262
50393
01624
49587
46474
50039
SOS0015593

CAT

CUSTOM CAT

UN

UN

SINGLES
B
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TOTAL
146
139
139
139
137
136
136
135
135
133
133
132
131
130
130
130
129
127
126
126
125
124
123
123
122
122
121
120
118
117
116
115
112
111
108
101
97
97

87
86
83
31
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